Bid #TRN2117366B1 - Bus Stop Signs Replacement

Start Date Nov 29, 2018 8:59:11 AM EST Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Begus online IIc	First Offer - \$27.00	300 / each	\$8,100.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: amazon 15 7/8" x 19 5/8" x 3/4" Designed for general air filtration applications Engineered for sturdy, economical performance and ease of Constructed with a strong, chipboard frame			
Advanced Service Management, Inc	First Offer - \$55.00	300 / each	\$16,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar		Signing Am	erica
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$84.53	300 / each	\$25,359.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar		Print King	
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$100.00	300 / each	\$30,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: S-Square			
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$245.00	300 / each	\$73,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar		BRADYL	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	500 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: Signing Ame			erica
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$25.00	500 / each	\$12,500.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: Print King		Print King	
AUM Construction 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	500 / each	\$25,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar	ode: nufacturer Offered:S	-Square	
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	500 / each	\$37,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1 Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: BRADYL			

TRN2117366B1--01-03 Wedge for Nex Poles

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Advanced Service Management, Inc	First Offer - \$2.50	350 / each	\$875.00	Υ	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: NEX				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$2.50	350 / each	\$875.00	Υ	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar	ode: nufacturer Offered:S			
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$4.00	350 / each	\$1,400.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			upplier Product Code: upplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: S-Square			
Begus online IIc	First Offer - \$10.00	350 / each	\$3,500.00	Υ	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Fits umbrella pole diam	, , , , , , , ,			
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$65.00	350 / each	\$22,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1 Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: BRADYL				

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.75	350 / each	\$4,462.50	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Ma	anufacturer Offered: NEX		
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$17.50	350 / each	\$6,125.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Ma	ode: nufacturer Offered: \$ 	Ssquare	
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$20.00	350 / each	\$7,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Ma	ode: nufacturer Offered:S	-Square	
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$40.00	350 / each	\$14,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1 Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: BRADYL		RADYL	

TRN2117366B101-05 NEX Sign Post (Octagon)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Begus online IIc	First Offer · \$7.00	300 / each	\$2,100.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar Blade Holder Length: 5 Blade Type: Extruded Recommended for Blad Octagon shaped	nufacturer Offered: 9 1/2"	squaretube				
Advanced Service Management, Inc	First Offer - \$80.00	300 / each	\$24,000.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					

Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: NEX				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$92.50	300 / each	\$27,750.00	γ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: sSquare			
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$150.00	300 / each	\$45,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:				S-Square	
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$195.00	300 / each	\$58,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mai	ode: TRN2117366B1 nufacturer Offered: E	BRADYL	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	300 / each	\$2,400.00	Υ	Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: NEX			
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$11.25	300 / each	\$3,375.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: SSquare			
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$15.00	300 / each	\$4,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: S-Square			
Begus online IIc	First Offer - \$18.00	300 / each	\$5,400.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		The actual yellow that J	ode: nufacturer Offered: A John Deere uses in their ent for interior or exterior	manufactu	
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$54.00	300 / each	\$16,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1 Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: BRADYL			

TRN2117366B101-07 Bracket, Front Mount for NEX									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Begus online Ilc	First Offer - \$5.00	4000 / each	\$20,000.00	Υ	Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: NEX Post Front Mount Clamp for NEX Post							
Advanced Service Management, Inc	First Offer - \$6.50	4000 / each	\$26,000.00	Υ	Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: NEX							
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$7.63	4000 / each	\$30,520.00	Υ	Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: Ssquare							

AUM Construction	First Offer - \$13.00	4000 / each	\$52,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar		-Square	
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$15.00	4000 / each	\$60,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar		BRADYL	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$17.00	4000 / each	\$68,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Mar	ode: TRN2117366B1 nufacturer Offered: E	BRADYL	
Advanced Service Management, Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	4000 / each	\$72,000.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: NEX			
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$20.63	4000 / each	\$82,520.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: SSq		Square	
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$28.00	4000 / each	\$112,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Manufacturer Offered: S-Square			

TRN2117366B101-09 Install Single Post and Signs in Concrete									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$52.00	300 / each	\$15,600.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode: TRN2117366B1						
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	300 / each	\$22,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:							
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$143.75	300 / each	\$43,125.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$175.00	300 / each	\$52,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

TRN2117366B101-10 Install Single Post and Signs in Grass/Soil									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$50.00	950 / each	\$47,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	pplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	950 / each	\$95,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$112.50	950 / each	\$106,875.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

AUM Construction 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	950 / each	\$142,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

TRN2117366B101-11 Install Sign on	Existing Bus Stop Po	ost				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	500 / each	\$20,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$56.00	500 / each	\$28,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$65.00	500 / each	\$32,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$75.00	500 / each	\$37,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

TRN2117366B101-12 Demolition and	Removal - Bus Sto	p Post Materials				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$27.00	1000 / each	\$27,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$35.00	1000 / each	\$35,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$40.00	1000 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$75.00	1000 / each	\$75,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

TRN2117366B101-13 Mobilization						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$15,100.00	1 / each	\$15,100.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$42,412.00	1 / each	\$42,412.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / each	\$50,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

TRN2117366B101-14 MOT (Sidewalk closure)						
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Doc						
Advanced Service Management, Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / each	\$1,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:						

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / each	\$2,500.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / each	\$2,500.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$150.00	50 / each	\$7,500.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode: TRN2117366B1			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / hour	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$17.00	100 / hour	\$1,700.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / hour	\$1,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1 Supplier Notes:				
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / hour	\$4,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

TRN2117366B101-16 School Cross Gu	ard/Off-duty Police	e Officer		·		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	25 / hour	\$375.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$25.00	25 / hour	\$625.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: TRN2117366B1 Supplier Notes:				
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$55.00	25 / hour	\$1,375.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
AUM Construction 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	25 / hour	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

TRN2117366B101-17 8" x 19" Sign Inst	allation on Single	Post					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Advanced Service Management, Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	1200 / each	\$48,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad]	First Offer - \$50.00	1200 / each	\$60,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de: TRN2117366B1				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
AUM Construction	First Offer - \$65.00	1200 / each	\$78,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Providian Construction Group	First Offer - \$70.00	1200 / each	\$84,000.00		Υ		

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: **Supplier Totals** \$382,062.50 (17/17 items) f Advanced Service Management, Inc. Address 2237 NW 77th Terrace Bid Contact Sonny Mohamed sonny.mohamed@gmail.com Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 Ph 954-668-9234 Fax 305-916-1133 Supplier Code VC0000116321 Qualifications CBE DBE SB SBE Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Dec 31, 2018) **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** Head Attch: Bid \$25,000.00 **Allowance** f M.C & M CONSTRUCTIONS CORP [Ad] \$566,575.00 (17/17 items) Address P.O.BOX 1533 **Bid Contact CLEBERT MERAT** mcwdccassc@gmail.com FORT MYERS Ph 754-248-1155 FORT MYERS, FL 33902-1533 Qualifications DBE MBE SB Supplier Notes: **Agency Notes:** Head Attch: Bid \$25,000.00 Allowance f Providian Construction Group \$583,311.00 (17/17 items) **Bid Contact Andrea Whilby** Address 10202 NW 47th Street mwright@providianconstruction.com Sunrise, FL 33351 Ph 954-306-3687 Supplier Code VC0000112609 Qualifications CBE DBE MBE SB SBE WBE **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** Head Attch: Bid \$25,000.00 Allowance f AUM Construction \$675,400.00 (17/17 items) **Bid Contact** Patricia Gonzalez Address 6011 Rodman Street ho@auminc.us Suite 208 Ph 954-544-2656 Hollywood, FL 33023 Fax 786-558-7422 Qualifications CBE MBE SB SBE Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Dec 28, 2018) **Agency Notes:** Supplier Notes: Head Attch: Bid \$25,000.00

Allowance					
Begus onlin	e IIc			\$39,100.00	(5/17 items)
Bid Contact	alberto zaltzberg keylacorp@az-emarketing.com Ph 888-462-6210	Address	2875 ne 191 st 500 miami, FL 33180		
Qualifications	MBE SB				
Agency Note:	s:	Supplie	r Notes:		
<u> </u>					